Salads

Large mixed salad with...

- feta cheese ® and olives®

- fried strips of chicken breast
- fruits and king prawns ble)

a)g)

10,50 €
12,50 €
17,50 €

Baguette ? will be served with all salads, please choose your dressing:

a)g)e) d)e)g)k)

American dressing “'*""’, yoghurt dressing

Soups

Tomato soup *® with basil and sour cream ®

Clear oxtail soup

Soup of the month ¥

Pasta

a)g)k) a)g)

Mediterranean vegetables with Rigatoni

gratinated with Gorgonzola e)

b)g a)g)h)

Sautéed king prawns ) with white wine sauce

in a noodle nest ®#

Baked potato

Baked potato  with herb sour cream®

or balsamic dressinga)

5,00 €

5,00 €

5,50 €

12,50 €

17,50 €

9,50 €

Baked potato ® with herb sour cream ©, strips of chicken breast®® 12,50 €

Baked potato 8 with herb sour cream ), strips of smoked salmon’

13,50 €



Escalopes

Breaded chicken escalope 9% 16,50 €
Breaded veal escalope *¥¢®) 21,50 €
Steak

Neck of pork steak ® with braised onions® 15,50 €
Marinated breast of chicken ¢ 16,50 €
Pork fillet *® fried in one piece 17,50 €
Argentinian roast beef® 22,50 €
Fish

Fried salmon fillet 278 19,50 €

To all main dishes (escalopes, steaks and fish) a
small mixed salad will be served, please choose
your side dish:

Parsley potatoes ®

Baked potato  with herb sour cream®
Fried potatoes ®
Spiced potato wedges
Chips

Potato croquettes ®
Wild rice ®

)

a)g)



Extras

Green beans with bacon 212#)

Herb mushrooms ¥
Garden vegetables &

Mediterranean grilled vegetables 8"

Dessert recommendations

a)d)g)j) g)

Small crépes stuffed with nougat , vanilla ice cream

a)g) )

Panna cotta *® with raspberry sauce *

Apple strudel 8 with vanilla ice cream ®

and cream

4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
5,50 €

5,50 €

5,50 €

6,50 €



